
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/09/2019Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

TROPHÉE CREDIT MUTUEL
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,9 7 77

2 GUELLAEN Anthony GAZELEC NORD FRA 9,0 10 80

3 BARBRY Kévin DUNKERQUE FRA 5,3 6 80

4 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,5 8 81

5 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 8,4 9 81

6 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,7 3 81

7 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,3 4 83

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,4 10 84

9 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,7 14 85

10 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,2 11 85

11 JACQ Patrick HARDELOT FRA 10,4 11 87

12 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,7 12 87

13 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,2 12 88

14 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,1 10 88

15 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,0 13 89

16 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 11,2 12 91

17 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,9 13 93

18 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,7 16 97

19 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16 99

20 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,5 13 101

21 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,3 3 DSQ

22 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 6,8 7 DSQ

23 FURODET Sabine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 16 DSQ

24 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 12 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 1
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,7 14 71

2 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,5 8 73

3 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,4 10 74

4 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,2 12 76

5 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,7 16 81

6 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16 83

7 FURODET Sabine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 16 DSQ
-
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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/09/2019Net Messieurs
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Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GUELLAEN Anthony GAZELEC NORD FRA 9,0 10 70

2 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,9 7 70

3 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 8,4 9 72

4 BARBRY Kévin DUNKERQUE FRA 5,3 6 74

5 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,2 11 74

6 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,7 12 75

7 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,0 13 76

8 JACQ Patrick HARDELOT FRA 10,4 11 76

9 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,1 10 78

10 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,7 3 78

11 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,3 4 79

12 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 11,2 12 79

13 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,9 13 80

14 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,5 13 88

15 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,3 3 DSQ

16 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 6,8 7 DSQ

17 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 12 ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 MEGRET Frédéric DUNKERQUE FRA 23,9 24 45

2 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8 18 39

3 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 37

4 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,6 21 37

5 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15 35

6 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13 33

7 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 20,4 20 33

8 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 14,6 13 33

9 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 33

10 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,4 24 32

11 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12 32

12 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13 31

13 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 31

14 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 30

15 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 30

16 MORCHIPONT Gilles ARRAS FRA 12,6 11 30

17 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,2 13 29

18 ROPITAL Jean-Francois CMNENSEMBLE FRA 22,0 22 27

19 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,3 15 27

20 MAYOLLE Philippe BELLE DUNE FRA 17,9 17 26

21 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12 26

22 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 16,8 16 26

23 GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17 26

24 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 25

25 FURODET Patrick HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12 24

26 BADRE Marc HARDELOT FRA 23,2 23 24

27 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 18

28 DEBONNET Eric LE TOUQUET FRA 12,7 11 ABJ

29 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 ABJ

30 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,4 18 DSQ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 35

2 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 16,1 15 33

3 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 23 31

4 PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 26 30

5 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15 30

6 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 29

7 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 23,2 23 29

8 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 28

9 DUTHOIT Virginie HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 28

10 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20 25

11 AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 25

12 COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 32,0 33 45

2 BOIS Antoine WIMEREUX FRA 35,5 37 42

3 BOULANGER Albane HARDELOT FRA 40 41 36

4 BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 32 35

5 CHRISTA François HARDELOT FRA 28,2 29 33

6 FONTEYNE Patrick WIMEREUX FRA 28,6 29 32

7 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 30

8 LECLERCQ Joel RUMINGHEM FRA 31,0 32 14

9 DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 53 46 47

2 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8 18 36

3 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 24,4 20 23

4 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 14,6 10 DSQ
-


